11/2/2015

ses
Bid

Date
Subscribed

1. 10/04/2015
10:32 PM

2. 10/05/2015
7:48 AM

3. 10/05/2015
4:02 PM

4. 10/06/2015
4:02 AM

5. 10/06/2015

5:36 AM
6. 10/06/2015
7:19 AM
7. 10/06/2015
10:16 AM
8. 10/07/2015
6:59 AM
9. 10/07/2015
5:26 PM
10. 10/09/2015
11:47 AM
11. 10/12/2015

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/55/RFP-1553-Commercial-Property-Management-Services-for-Mission-Square-Building

Bids System

Company
Name

sfhgsfh

Construction
Bidboard, Inc.

Newmark
Grubb Knight
Frank

Seven
Outsource

Owens, Renz
& Lee Co.,
Inc.

The Eberly
CompAny

The Eberly
Company

TKC
Management
Services

Onvia, Inc.

Newmark
Grubb Knight
Frank

IPA

Bidders List
# RFP 1553 (due Nov 02, 2015 4:00 PM)

Address

zhzghdgh

11622 El
Camino
Real, Suite
100

3281 East
Guasti
Road, Suite
600

113
Barksdale
Professional
Center

2 Summit
Place

8383
Wilshire
Blvd

8383
Wilshire
Boulevard

5935
Carnegie
Bivd

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

4675
MacArthur
Court, Suite
1600

3538

City

dghgdh

San Diego

Ontario

Newark

Branford

Beverly
Hills

Beverly

Hills

Charlotte

Seattle

Newport
Beach

Riverside

Bids System

State Zip

tx 55263
CA 92130
CA 91761

Delaware 19711-
3258

CT

06405

California 90211

California 90211

NC 28209
WA 98101
CA 92660
CA 92506

Phone

5155821225

8004795314

909-974-
4029

3153087852

203-643-
1047

3239376468

3239376468

704-319-
8188

206-373-
9500

9496082052

9515335933

12


mailto:bhatheway@riversideca.gov?bcc=sfhgsfjhg@e.com,planroom@ebidboard.com,jdaciolas@ngkf.com,rfpalerts@gmail.com,svalaitis@owens-services.com,Chuck@eberlyco.com,deena@eberlyco.com,jhahn@tkcmgmt.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,ckase@ngkf.com,dennis@ipacommercial.com,levelconstruction@sbcglobal.net,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,paul.king2@cbre.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,jneiger@essexrealty.com,tony@4tagroup.com,sourcemgmt@onvia.net,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20RFP%201553

11/2/2015

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/55/RFP-1553-Commercial-Property-Management-Services-for-Mission-Square-Building

7:16 AM

10/12/2015
5:23 PM

10/14/2015
5:35 PM

10/21/2015
11:21 AM

10/21/2015
5:47 PM

10/22/2015
5:56 PM

10/23/2015
4:38 PM

10/27/2015
8:55 AM

10/28/2015
5:40 PM

Commercial
Real Estate

Level
Construction

Onvia, Inc.

CBRE

Onvia, Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

Essex Realty

Management,

Inc.

The Fortier
Group, Inc.

Onvia, Inc.

Central
Avenue,
Suite 200

6052
Kendrick Dr

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

3501
Jamboree

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

509 QOlive
Way Suite
400

18012 Sky
Park Circle,
Suite 100

5037
Nighthawk
Way

509 Olive
Way Suite
400

Riverside

Seattle

Newport
Beach

Seattle

Seattle

Riverside

Oceanside

Seattle

Bids System

CA

WA

Ca

WA

WA

CA

WA

92507

98101

92660

98101

98101

92614

92056

98101

9513330180

206-373-
9500

949 725-
8472

206-373-
9500

206-373-
9500

949-553-
5114

7607320100

206-373-
9500

22



